

Delaware CoC FY2015 Project Ranking

Annual Renewal Demand = \$6,665,403.00

Tier 1 = \$5,665,593

Tier 2 = \$1,999,620

Permanent Housing Bonus = \$999,810

	Rank	PROJECT	AGENCY	TYPE	Grant Amount	Running Total	Tiers
Vol. REALLOCATION	1	Mary Mother of Hope	MOC	PSH	\$ 67,733.00	\$ 67,733.00	
RENEWAL PROJECTS	2	Samaritan PH	MOC	PSH	\$ 237,542.00	\$ 237,542.00	
	3	Nazareth PH	MOC	PSH	\$ 159,786.00	\$ 465,061.00	
	4	RRH Program	MOC	RRH	\$ 390,553.00	\$ 855,614.00	
	5	RRH Plus Program	MOC	RRH	\$ 61,791.00	\$ 917,405.00	
	6	New Century	Conn	PSH	\$ 1,270,635.00	\$ 2,188,040.00	
	7	HMIS	HPC	HMIS	\$ 96,900.00	\$ 2,284,940.00	
	8	Next Step 3	Conn	PSH	\$ 171,063.00	\$ 2,456,003.00	
	9	PH for 20	Conn	PSH	\$ 182,065.00	\$ 2,638,068.00	
	10	Judy's House	Conn	PSH	\$ 181,538.00	\$ 2,819,606.00	
	11	Enterprise	Conn	PSH	\$ 301,430.00	\$ 3,121,036.00	
	12	Delthine	Conn	PSH	\$ 182,452.00	\$ 3,303,488.00	
	13	Easy Access	Conn	PSH	\$ 486,173.00	\$ 3,789,661.00	
	14	Next Step	Conn	PSH	\$ 259,483.00	\$ 4,049,144.00	
	15	Next Step 4	Conn	PSH	\$ 366,143.00	\$ 4,415,287.00	
	16	Centralized Intake	HPC	SSO	\$ 111,888.00	\$ 4,527,175.00	
	17	Next Step 2	Conn	PSH	\$ 177,365.00	\$ 4,704,540.00	
	18	Bethany House I	MOC	PSH	\$ 51,036.00	\$ 4,755,576.00	
	19	Central Y PH	YMCA	PSH	\$ 293,641.00	\$ 5,049,217.00	
	20	Lifelines I	WENH	PSH	\$ 210,554.00	\$ 5,259,771.00	
		21	St Francis TR	MOC	TH	\$ 204,225.00	\$ 5,463,996.00
	22	HOJ TR	MOC	TH	\$ 201,597.00	\$ 5,665,593.00	
	22	HOJ TR	MOC	TH	\$ 100,881.00	\$ 5,766,474.00	
	23	Homelife II	YWCA	TH	\$ 330,235.00	\$ 6,096,709.00	
	24	HOJ II	MOC	PSH	\$ 390,513.00	\$ 6,487,222.00	
	25	PH for Psych	DSAMH	PSH	\$ 178,181.00	\$ 6,665,403.00	
NEW PH BONUS PROJECTS	26	New Hope	Conn	PSH	\$ 749,810.00	\$ 7,415,213.00	
	27	Catholic Charities RRH	CC	RRH	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 7,665,213.00	

TIER 1

TIER 2